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S. No Roll No Name of Student  

1 21241A0101 ADAKULAPALLY ANIL  

2 21241A0102 AGAM MALLIKARJUN  

3 21241A0103 AKOJU REVANTH  

4 21241A0104 AMIRNENI YASASVI  

5 21241A0105 ASALLA SAI KUMAR  

6 21241A0106 VISHNU PULI  

7 21241A0107 B SWATHI  

8 21241A0108 BACHA TOSHITH  

9 21241A0109 BADAVATH BHAGYASREE  

10 21241A0110 BADHAVATH YAMINI  

11 21241A0111 BANOTH VAMSHI NAIK  

12 21241A0112 BHIMAVARAPU HEMA SAI BHARADWAJA  

13 21241A0113 BODHAS GOPICHAND RAJ  

14 21241A0114 CHENNAM LOHITHA RAMA NAGA  

15 21241A0115 Ch. VENKATA SAI KARAN SRINIVASA RAO  

16 21241A0116 CHITAKOILA SHRUTHI  

17 21241A0117 DEEPATI VINAY KUMAR  

18 21241A0118 DEGA PRANAY  

19 21241A0119 DURGAM SURAJ  

20 21241A0120 GEEDIGINJALA DHANRAJ  

21 21241A0121 GUDALA NITISH KUMAR  

22 21241A0122 JADHAV SIKINDAR  

23 21241A0123 JAJAALA SAINADH  

24 21241A0124 JAVVADI SRIYANKA  

25 21241A0125 JELLI JESSICA  

26 21241A0126 K ANUSHA  

27 21241A0127 K SREENU  

28 21241A0128 KAMBLE SWAPNIL  

29 21241A0129 KANDULA SHASHANK  

30 21241A0130 KHAJA KAMALUDDIN  

31 21241A0131 KODAKANDLA LOKESH  

32 21241A0132 KUPPALA NAGA NARENDRA  

33 21241A0133 KUTCHARLAPATI CHAITANYA  

34 21241A0134 LAKHAN PAWAR  

35 21241A0135 MANDA RAGHUVARDHAN  

36 21241A0136 MEGHARAJ YASHESHWAR  

37 21241A0137 NALUVALA GOUTHAM  

38 21241A0138 OLETI DHANA LAXMI VARMA  

39 21241A0139 ORSU KARTHIK  

40 21241A0140 P SRIVANI  

41 21241A0141 PATTHI SAI GANESH  

42 21241A0142 PENTAM ROHITH  



43 21241A0143 RAMAVATH NAGESH  

44 21241A0144 RATHOD SANJEEV  

45 21241A0145 RAVURI AKASH  

46 21241A0147 SAM SHASHIDAR REDDY  

47 21241A0148 SANDEEP KOTA  

48 21241A0149 SREE CHARAN KANNAM  

49 21241A0150 SUNKU REVANTH SAI  

50 21241A0151 TALARI SRIKEERTHAN  

51 21241A0152 TANNIRU HEMANTH KUMAR  

52 21241A0153 VANKUDOTH USHA  

53  22245A0101  AKULA RAKSHITH  

54  22245A0102  ANAGANI SUSHMA  

55  22245A0103  AFSANA  

56  22245A0104  DEEKONDA AKSHITHA  

57  22245A0105  GANAPURAM SAI BHANVITHA  

58  22245A0106  GURRAM ABHISHEK  

59  22245A0107  J RUSHIKESH  

60  22245A0108  JANGAM RAJESHWARI  

61  22245A0109  JANGAPELLI VASU  

62  22245A0110  MARAPELLY ASHRITHA  

63  22245A0111  NEELI BHAVESH  

64  22245A0112 NANDI SRINIVASA SAI MURARI  

65  22245A0113  VIGNAN NANDIGAM  

66  22245A0114  ORSU AJAYKUMAR  

67  22245A0115  RAJU MADHUKAR  

68  22245A0116  SAMALA SRIJA SRI  
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         Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering & Technology 
 

          Bachupally, Nizampet Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500009 

B.Tech Civil Engg. II Yr - I Sem - GR20 - AY 2022 -23    

Value Ethics and Gender Culture (GR20A2002) - Result Analysis 
       

S. No Roll No Name of Student Grade Point Grade Credits Result 

1 21241A0101 ADAKULAPALLY ANIL 9 A+ 2 P 

2 21241A0102 AGAM MALLIKARJUN 8 A 2 P 

3 21241A0104 AMIRNENI YASASVI 8 A 2 P 

4 21241A0105 ASALLA SAI KUMAR 9 A+ 2 P 

5 21241A0106 VISHNU PULI 8 A 2 P 

6 21241A0107 B SWATHI 8 A 2 P 

7 21241A0108 BACHA TOSHITH 7 B+ 2 P 

8 21241A0109 BADAVATH BHAGYASREE 8 A 2 P 

9 21241A0110 BADHAVATH YAMINI 9 A+ 2 P 

10 21241A0111 BANOTH VAMSHI NAIK 9 A+ 2 P 

11 21241A0112 

BHIMAVARAPU HEMA SAI 

BHARADWAJA 
7 B+ 2 P 

12 21241A0113 BODHAS GOPICHAND RAJ 5 C 2 P 

13 21241A0114 CHENNAM LOHITHA RAMA NAGA 10 O 2 P 

14 21241A0115 

Ch. VENKATA SAI KARAN 

SRINIVASA RAO 
7 B+ 2 P 

15 21241A0116 CHITAKOILA SHRUTHI 9 A+ 2 P 

16 21241A0117 DEEPATI VINAY KUMAR 7 B+ 2 P 

17 21241A0118 DEGA PRANAY 7 B+ 2 P 

18 21241A0119 DURGAM SURAJ 7 B+ 2 P 

19 21241A0120 GEEDIGINJALA DHANRAJ 8 A 2 P 

20 21241A0121 GUDALA NITISH KUMAR 9 A+ 2 P 

21 21241A0122 JADHAV SIKINDAR 8 A 2 P 

22 21241A0123 JAJAALA SAINADH 7 B+ 2 P 

23 21241A0124 JAVVADI SRIYANKA 9 A+ 2 P 

24 21241A0125 JELLI JESSICA 8 A 2 P 

25 21241A0126 K ANUSHA 9 A+ 2 P 

26 21241A0127 K SREENU 9 A+ 2 P 

27 21241A0128 KAMBLE SWAPNIL 9 A+ 2 P 

28 21241A0129 KANDULA SHASHANK 5 C 2 P 

29 21241A0130 KHAJA KAMALUDDIN 9 A+ 2 P 

30 21241A0131 KODAKANDLA LOKESH 8 A 2 P 

31 21241A0132 KUPPALA NAGA NARENDRA 10 O 2 P 

32 21241A0133 KUTCHARLAPATI CHAITANYA 8 A 2 P 

33 21241A0134 LAKHAN PAWAR 0 F 2 F 

34 21241A0135 MANDA RAGHUVARDHAN 9 A+ 2 P 

35 21241A0136 MEGHARAJ YASHESHWAR 7 B+ 2 P 

36 21241A0137 NALUVALA GOUTHAM 9 A+ 2 P 

37 21241A0138 OLETI DHANA LAXMI VARMA 9 A+ 2 P 



38 21241A0139 ORSU KARTHIK 7 B+ 2 P 

39 21241A0140 P SRIVANI 6 B 2 P 

40 21241A0141 PATTHI SAI GANESH 6 B 2 P 

41 21241A0142 PENTAM ROHITH 8 A 2 P 

42 21241A0143 RAMAVATH NAGESH 7 B+ 2 P 

43 21241A0144 RATHOD SANJEEV 7 B+ 2 P 

44 21241A0145 RAVURI AKASH 9 A+ 2 P 

45 21241A0147 SAM SHASHIDAR REDDY 7 B+ 2 P 

46 21241A0148 SANDEEP KOTA 8 A 2 P 

47 21241A0149 SREE CHARAN KANNAM 9 A+ 2 P 

48 21241A0151 TALARI SRIKEERTHAN 8 A 2 P 

49 21241A0153 VANKUDOTH USHA 10 O 2 P 

50  22245A0101  AKULA RAKSHITH 9 A+ 2 P 

51  22245A0102  ANAGANI SUSHMA 10 O 2 P 

52  22245A0103  AFSANA 10 O 2 P 

53  22245A0104  DEEKONDA AKSHITHA 10 O 2 P 

54  22245A0105  GANAPURAM SAI BHANVITHA 9 A+ 2 P 

55  22245A0106  GURRAM ABHISHEK 9 A+ 2 P 

56  22245A0107  J RUSHIKESH 9 A+ 2 P 

57  22245A0108  JANGAM RAJESHWARI 10 O 2 P 

58  22245A0109  JANGAPELLI VASU 10 O 2 P 

59  22245A0110  MARAPELLY ASHRITHA 9 A+ 2 P 

60  22245A0111  NEELI BHAVESH 9 A+ 2 P 

61  22245A0112 NANDI SRINIVASA SAI MURARI 10 O 2 P 

62  22245A0113  VIGNAN NANDIGAM 9 A+ 2 P 

63  22245A0114  ORSU AJAYKUMAR 8 A 2 P 

64  22245A0115  RAJU MADHUKAR 9 A+ 2 P 

65  22245A0116  SAMALA SRIJA SRI 10 O 2 P 
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